distributors for purchase of Mining Shoes and Gum Boots as per schedule of requirement given as 
Annexure – 1 to this document for personnel working at CMPDI RI-I & Drilling Camps. 

a) Tender Fee in INR 
(Non-refundable / Non transferable) 

: Rs. 100/- (Rupees one hundred only) 

b) Earnest Money                    : Rs. 3202 (Rupees Three Thousand Two Hundred 

Two Only) 

c) Date of Commencement of sale of Tender 

Documents 
: 03.03.2017 (from 10.30 AM to 1.00 Noon) 

d) Last date of sale of Tender Documents : 17.03.2017 upto 1:00 Noon. 

e) Last date & time for submission of offers : 17.03.2017 upto 03:00 PM.